
2024-2025 Board Meeting Dates

● Monday, July 15, 2024 - Board Meeting (Home Office)

● Monday, August 19, 2024 (Home Office)

● Tuesday, September 24, 2024 (Home Office)

● Monday, October 21, 2024 (Home Office)

● Monday, November 18, 2024 (Home Office )

● Monday, December 9, 2024 (GA Arvin)

● Monday, January 20, 2025 (Home Office)

● Monday, February 24, 2025 (Home Office)

● Monday, March 17, 2025 - Special 2nd Interim (Home

Office)

● Monday, April 28, 2025 (GA Shafter)

● Monday, May 19, 2025 (Home Office)

● Monday, June 23, 2025 - LCAP/Budget Public Hearing

(Home Office)

* Grayed out dates are listed if needed


